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In accordance with Artlcle 30 of the Llstirig Ruies,

Disclosure report form regarding the composrtlon of the board of directors and shareholders

Lompdny Name

Period

29-5- 2024

sz [ ]x

Year

1 3006 [ 30/09

31/03

Company’s Contacts'

| Email

cphonu

Mobllc

Ilcad ()fﬁcc dddlcss

T clcphom

E mdl] dddl eSS

WLb site

Investor Relations

Albert Sami Barsoum

/\sami@minapI{arm .com
24143170
01223907560

Company Info
Ll-Bardissi St., 21 Takseem Assmaa l’éhmy, IIcliopolié.

¢

24143170 - 24143175

24143179

asami(@minapharm.com

www.minapharm.com
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S, Share Holder Structure k

Sharcholdcr of 5% and above

Notie ~ Current position “Previousposi‘:tion
Shares | % Shares | = %
TRIQUEAR B.V 9784645 79.59 9784645 79.59
Total 9784645 | %79.59 9784645 | %79.59
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\-4{9_\‘]' =X o

'.:S(ld__,mﬂ, als




Current positidn

Previous position

Shares
number

Shareholder
number

Shares
number

o
0

Shareholder
number

The total shares Listed in MCDR (1)
7(:)'Un deposited shares at MCDR (2)

12293440

1117

12293440

100

1008

Deposited Shares at MCDR(1-2) (3)

12293440

12293440

100

Stocks blocked to retain board

| membership(4) , -
100% of blocked shares to be held through
the main sharcholders as per listing rules (5)
97% of sharcs owned to main sharcholders in
case conducting trading activitics on its
shares during reporting period(6)

-founders' shares under the legal lock-up
period as per law 159/1981, (7)

-Number of founders' shares complementary
to confirm with the blocking requirements of
listing rules(7) B B ,
In kind shares under the legal lock-up period

(3

Ttic;lsury stocks (9)

‘Blocked shares as pbr LESOP(10)
Blocked shares as per the sharcholder
agreements (11)

Shares owned to public owned holding
company (12) 7

Blocked sharcs owned to employee union
(13) . - S,
| Blocked shares corresponding to GDRs (14)
Pledged shares (15)

Blocked shares for other reason not mention
above (16) , -
Total blocked (withheld) shares (add from 4
to 16) (17)

Free float shares (3-17) (18)

6173776

512500

3419927

10106203

2187937

%

6173776

1512500 | 4.07% |

1779 |

1116

10106203 |
2187237

1779

(98]




Date of purchase

8/5/2022
9/5/2022
11/5/2022
12/5/2022
15/5/2022
18/5/2022
19/5/2022
22/5/2022
24/5/2022
25/5/2022
26/5/2022
- 31/5/2022
1/6/2022
5/6/2022
1 6/6/2022
7/6/2022

Total '

Detailed statement of the treasury stock balance

Current balance

Date of purchase

Previous balance

number % number %
401000 3.26 % 401000 3.26%
10000 0.08 % 10000 | 0.08%
3000 0.02 % 3000 0.02 %
1000 0.01% 1000 0.01 %
4000 ©0.03% 4000 | 0.03%
1000 0.01% 1000 001%
L1774 | 001% 7 1774 0.01 %
© 1726 0.01% 1726 | 001%
2730 0.02 % 2730 | 0.02%
2770 0.02% : - 2770 | 002%
16621 014% 16621 014%
127000 022% 27000 022%
5000 0.04% | o 5000 0.04%
20142 017% | o 20142 017 %
158 0.01% - 158 C001%
14579 012% 14579 0.12 %
™ 512500 417% | 7 512500 | 4.17 %
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Board of directors

Changes in the Board of Directors of the company

Current structure

Previous structure

Name
Wafik Saad Wisa Elbardisy

Amr Mohamed Sobhy Hamza
El shabrawishi
Anwar Nasr mikhail ¢
Shahcer Wafik Saad Wisa
Elbardisy

Mohamoud selim Mohamoud

Nihal Saad Wisa Elbardisy
Mona Mohamed Sobhy Hamza
El shabrawishi

Title

Chief board and

executive manager

Vice president
member

executive member
Experienced mcmi)er

member

member

Name

D.Wafik Saad Elbardisy
D. Amr Mohamed Sobhy
Hamza El shabrawishi

Dr. Anwar Nasr mikhail

Shaheer Wafik Saad Wisa
Elbardisy

| Tarck Ahmed Mohamed

Mounib 7 7
Nihal Saad Wisa Elbardisy

Mona Mohamed Sobhy
Hamza El shabrawishi

Title
Chief board and
exccutive member
Vice president

member

executive member

Experienced member

member

member
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Table(1) : Board members from shareholders:

Entity Owned shares Executive
awe Represented number !

p Non Executive
Wafik Saad Wisa Elbardisy himself | 45833 Executive
Amr Mohamed Sobhy Hamza Kl shabrawishi | himself | 21790 Non Executive
Anwar Nasr mikhail “himself | 19140 ‘Non Executive
Shaheer Wafik Saad Wisa Elbardisy himself ~ 38006 Executive
Nihal Saad Wisa Elbardisy herself | 46474 | Non Executive
Mona Mohamed Sobhy Hamza Kl shabrawishi |  herself 12630 | Non Exccutive

e
Table(2) : Experienced Board members (non shareholders):
B o ] feeent 1
Name Executive / Non executive Independent or not

Mohamed Selim Mohamoud

Se.

Board of directors Expiry date:

Name: Wafik Elbardisy

Signature:

C()mpa?y

N

7
Stamp:

)

W

Non Executive

6/1/2025. i

| Independent
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Date 6/1/2025
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